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VBET League
2021/22 10th round, Match #78

Friday, 03.10.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 17°C. Spectators: 1389

«Veres» Rivne

0 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
33 Myroshnyk Roman
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
77 Polyulyah Nikita
32 Petko Serhii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
21 Panasenko Serhii
17 Pasich Hennadii
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
71 Shestakov Serhii
14 Makhniev Dmytro
24 Huk Ihor
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
88 Hehedosh Robert
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Virt Yurii

31 Bilyk Oleh
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Hryn Serhii
8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
17 Kozhushko Oleh
29 Tsurikov Andriy
90 Dubra Kaspars (C)

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
9 Spinelli Сlaudio Paul
14 Buhal Hlib
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
23 Odariuk Volodymyr
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
37 Rybalka Serhii
99 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Synyshyn Yurii
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Delegate:
Spichek Oleh
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VBET League, 2021/22, 10th round, Match #78
Friday, 03.10.2021, 14:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 17°C. Spectators: 1389

«Veres» Rivne 0 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
77 Polyulyah Nikita 11'

15' 8 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

15' 90 Dubra Kaspars

28' 10 Tretiakov Maksym
23 Odariuk Volodymyr

45+2' 16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

65' 4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
9 Shestakov Mykhailo 66'

75' 7 Hryn Serhii
99 Ustymenko Denys

75' 17 Kozhushko Oleh
20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

21 Panasenko Serhii
88 Hehedosh Robert 81'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii 85'

17 Pasich Hennadii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 85'

88' 20 Kyriukhantsev Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


